5) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to accord component-wise revised administrative sanction for the
preparatory works of Phase-II of Kochi Metro Rail Project from JLN
Stadium to Infopark via Kakkanad, for an amount of
Rs.3,56,21,89,000/- (Rupees Three Hundred and Fifty Six Crore
Twenty One Lakh and Eighty Nine Thousand Only) by including the
following components:

Sl.
No.

Particulars Amount

(in Rupees)
I Total Civil works Rs.43,29,75,000
II Utility shifting Rs.70,23,31,000
III PMC Charges @5.00% on (I) Rs.2,16,49,000
IV Contingencies @2% on (I) & (II) Rs.2,27,06,000